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Accessory Pricing  

	ITEMS
	Product Code
	PRICE
	
	Discount Quantity
	
	
	
	Discount Price
	
	
	

	
Gum Remover Solution   
	004
	$160.00 / case (4x2 liters of concentrate
	
	24/cases
	
	
	
	$140.00
	
	
	

	Large (2”) Stainless Steel Brush 
	005
	$23.00
	
	10
	
	
	
	$20.00
	
	
	

	Large (2”) Brass Brush
	008
	$23.00
	
	10
	
	
	
	$20.00
	
	
	

	Large (2”) Nylon Brush
	007b
	$23.00
	
	10
	
	
	
	$20.00
	
	
	

	Small (1”) Brush
	009
	$15.00
	
	10
	
	
	
	$12.00
	
	
	

	Pink Extension Cord (25’ 12 gauge)
	010
	$69.50
	
	N/A
	
	
	
	----
	
	
	

	De-Scaling Kit  (4 x 1 liter bottles per case)
	011
	$86.00/ case
	
	N/A
	
	
	
	----
	
	
	

	5mm Allen wrench
	014
	$4.50/ each
	
	N/A
	
	
	
	----
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